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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 3 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
7/10/2021 - 14:31 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri 20010-2009 god. (11-12 god.)

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:13.41 306
2. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Naisus 1:14.51 293
3. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:25.99 190
4. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:26.97 184
5. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:27.16 183
6. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:32.41 153
7. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 1:38.26 127

Kadeti 2008-2007 god. (13-14 god.)

1. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:07.19 399
2. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:08.56 376
3. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:10.97 339
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:11.55 331
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:18.35 252
6. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 1:23.90 205
7. KRSTIC, Stefan 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:28.13 177
8. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 1:41.38 116

Mladji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (15-16 god.)

1. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 1:02.77 490
2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:04.61 449
3. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:04.75 446
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 1:07.21 399
5. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pirat 1:08.95 370
6. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:10.17 351
7. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:11.54 331

Stariji Juniori 2004-2003 god. (17-18 god.)

1. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:01.75 515
2. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 1:06.33 415
3. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 1:07.15 400
4. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:10.48 346

Open

1. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 1:00.77 540
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:01.75 515
3. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 1:02.77 490
4. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 1:03.29 478
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Nis 2005 1:03.66 470
6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:04.61 449
7. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:04.75 446
8. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 1:06.33 415
9. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 1:07.15 400

10. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:07.19 399
11. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 1:07.21 399
12. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:08.56 376
13. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pirat 1:08.95 370
14. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:10.17 351
15. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:10.48 346
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 3, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:10.97 339
17. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:11.54 331
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:11.55 331
19. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:13.41 306
20. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Naisus 1:14.51 293
21. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:18.35 252
22. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 1:23.90 205
23. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:25.99 190
24. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:26.97 184
25. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:27.16 183
26. KRSTIC, Stefan 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:28.13 177
27. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:32.41 153
28. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 1:38.26 127
29. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 1:41.38 116


